ﬂf .Zi%e A.P.C. Mahalaxmi College for Women, Thoothukudi

Reaccredited by NAAC with ‘B*’ Grade

(4 star Rating in MoE’s Institution’s Innovation Council)

Research Projects

S.No

Name of the
Project/
Endowments,
Chairs

Name of the
Principal
Investigator/Co-
investigator

Department
of Principal
Investigator

Year
of
Award

Amount
Sanctioned
Rs.

Duration
of the
project

Name of the
Funding
Agency

Studies on few
aspects of
ascidians-
Taxonomy,
Biofouling,
Bioindicators
and Economic
importance

Dr.V.K. Meenakshi

Zoology

1994-
1995

38,900

12
months

UuGC

Marine
Biodiversity —
Taxonomy of
Indian
Ascidians

Dr.V.K. Meenakshi

Zoology

2000-
2001

9,30,718

36
months

Ministry of
Environment
& Forests,
New Delhi

Screening of a
few chosen
ascidians of
Tuticorin coast
for
antimicrobial
activity

Dr.V.K. Meenakshi

Zoology

2004-
2005

90,000

24
months

UGC

Studies on some
biomedical
compounds
from the
ascidians of
Tuticorin Coast

Dr.V.K. Meenakshi

Zoology

2011-
2012

3,96,800

36
months

UGC

Phytochemical
profile and
Pharmacological
evaluation of
Ethnomedicinal
Plant Naringi
crenulata

Dr.K.Sarada

Chemistry

2011-
2012

1,80,000

18
months

UuGC

A study on
Fuzzy Bi-ldeals
in gamma near
rings

Dr.N.Meenakumari

Mathematics

2012-
2013

80,000

18
months

UGC

Extended study
of (G.D)-
Number of a
graph

Dr.K.Palani

Mathematics

2012-
2013

80,000

18
months

UGC
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Studies on
toxicity anti-
inflammatory,
analgesic,
antipyretic,
anaesthetic and
wound healing
activities of
Phallusia
arabica

Dr.H.Kohila
Subathra Christy

Chemistry

2012-
2013

1,15,000

18
months

UuGC

Sanga
Ilakkiyankalil
Sutrupura
Soozhalum
Penkalum

Dr.H. Anarkali

Tamil

2013-
2014

2,50,000

12
months

Central
Institute of
Classical
Tamil

10

Enhancing the
English
proficiency of
first generation
students at
territary level
through self
selected reading

Dr.D.Sankary

English

2013 -
2014

3,00,000

24
months

UGC

11

Copying with
writing anxiety:
a survey and an
experiment

Dr.T.Lilly Golda

English

2013 -
2014

2,55,000

24
months

UGC

12

A study on
fuzzy soft hyper
K - Subalgeras

Mrs.C.Parameswari

Mathematics

2013 -
2014

1,85,000

24
months

UGC

13

Extended study
of k-edge of D-
critical graph

Dr. Latha Martin

Mathematics

2013 -
2014

2,15,000

24
months

UuGC

14

Pharmacological
and chemical
evaluation of a
simple Ascidian
Phallusia nigra

Dr.D.Shanmuga
Priya

Chemistry

2014 -
2015

3,30,000

24
months

UGC

15

Bioactive
potential of
Catharanthus
pusi N
(Apocyanaceae)
- An
Ethnomedicinal
plant

Dr.P.Y okeswari
Nithya

Chemistry

2014 -
2015

3,45,000

24
months

UGC
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16

Biochemical &
pharmacological
investigation of
a simple Ascidia
sydneiensis

Dr. C.Stella
Packiam

Chemistry

2014 -
2015

2,55,000

24
months

UuGC

17

Study of
Toxicity and
Anti cancer
studies of
Colonial
Ascidian
Ecteinasidia
venui

Dr. S.Sankara
Vadivu

Chemistry

2014 -
2015

2,45,000

24
months

UGC

18

Consuming of
Packagaed
drinking water
and its impact
on waterborne
diseases in
Thoothukudi
district

Dr.S.Vanitha

Commerce

2014 -
2015

75000

24
months

UGC

19

A study on
consumer
peference
towards prepaid
network service
in Thoothukudi
District

Mrs.
P.Karpagavalli

Commerce

2014 -
2015

60000

24
months

UGC

20

An
Interdiciplinary
perception of
Micro-data
based on Multi -
Layer Data
Anonymization
with Slicing

Dr. V.Shyamala
Susan

Computer
Science

2014 -
2015

60000

24
months

UuGC

21

A Study on
Microfinance by
NABARD _its
impact on SHGs
in Thoothukudi
District.

Dr. S. Uma
Mageshwari

Commerce

2019 -
2020

3,00,000

24
months

ICSSR




