

A.P.C. Mahalaxmi College for Women, Thoothukudi Reaccredited by NAAC with 'B+' Grade

(4 star Rating in MoE's Institution's Innovation Council)

Research Projects

Research Projects									
S.No	Name of the Project/ Endowments, Chairs	Name of the Principal Investigator/Co- investigator	Department of Principal Investigator	Year of Award	Amount Sanctioned Rs.	Duration of the project	Name of the Funding Agency		
1	Studies on few aspects of ascidians- Taxonomy, Biofouling, Bioindicators and Economic importance	Dr.V.K. Meenakshi	Zoology	1994- 1995	38,900	12 months	UGC		
2	Marine Biodiversity – Taxonomy of Indian Ascidians	Dr.V.K. Meenakshi	Zoology	2000- 2001	9,30,718	36 months	Ministry of Environment & Forests, New Delhi		
3	Screening of a few chosen ascidians of Tuticorin coast for antimicrobial activity	Dr.V.K. Meenakshi	Zoology	2004- 2005	90,000	24 months	UGC		
4	Studies on some biomedical compounds from the ascidians of Tuticorin Coast	Dr.V.K. Meenakshi	Zoology	2011- 2012	3,96,800	36 months	UGC		
5	Phytochemical profile and Pharmacological evaluation of Ethnomedicinal Plant Naringi crenulata	Dr.K.Sarada	Chemistry	2011- 2012	1,80,000	18 months	UGC		
6	A study on Fuzzy Bi-Ideals in gamma near rings	Dr.N.Meenakumari	Mathematics	2012- 2013	80,000	18 months	UGC		
7	Extended study of (G.D)- Number of a graph	Dr.K.Palani	Mathematics	2012- 2013	80,000	18 months	UGC		



A.P.C. Mahalaxmi College for Women, Thoothukudi Reaccredited by NAAC with 'B+' Grade

(4 star Rating in MoE's Institution's Innovation Council)

Research Projects

Research Projects									
8	Studies on toxicity anti- inflammatory, analgesic, antipyretic, anaesthetic and wound healing activities of Phallusia arabica	Dr.H.Kohila Subathra Christy	Chemistry	2012- 2013	1,15,000	18 months	UGC		
9	Sanga Ilakkiyankalil Sutrupura Soozhalum Penkalum	Dr.H. Anarkali	Tamil	2013- 2014	2,50,000	months	Central Institute of Classical Tamil		
10	Enhancing the English proficiency of first generation students at territary level through self selected reading	Dr.D.Sankary	English	2013 - 2014	3,00,000	24 months	UGC		
11	Copying with writing anxiety: a survey and an experiment	Dr.T.Lilly Golda	English	2013 - 2014	2,55,000	24 months	UGC		
12	A study on fuzzy soft hyper K - Subalgeras	Mrs.C.Parameswari	Mathematics	2013 - 2014	1,85,000	24 months	UGC		
13	Extended study of k-edge of D- critical graph	Dr. Latha Martin	Mathematics	2013 - 2014	2,15,000	24 months	UGC		
14	Pharmacological and chemical evaluation of a simple Ascidian Phallusia nigra	Dr.D.Shanmuga Priya	Chemistry	2014 - 2015	3,30,000	24 months	UGC		
15	Bioactive potential of Catharanthus pusi N (Apocyanaceae) - An Ethnomedicinal plant	Dr.P.Yokeswari Nithya	Chemistry	2014 - 2015	3,45,000	24 months	UGC		



A.P.C. Mahalaxmi College for Women, Thoothukudi Reaccredited by NAAC with 'B+' Grade

(4 star Rating in MoE's Institution's Innovation Council)

Research Projects

Research Projects								
16	Biochemical & pharmacological investigation of a simple Ascidia sydneiensis	Dr. C.Stella Packiam	Chemistry	2014 - 2015	2,55,000	24 months	UGC	
17	Study of Toxicity and Anti cancer studies of Colonial Ascidian Ecteinasidia venui	Dr. S.Sankara Vadivu	Chemistry	2014 - 2015	2,45,000	24 months	UGC	
18	Consuming of Packagaed drinking water and its impact on waterborne diseases in Thoothukudi district	Dr.S.Vanitha	Commerce	2014 - 2015	75000	24 months	UGC	
19	A study on consumer peference towards prepaid network service in Thoothukudi District	Mrs. P.Karpagavalli	Commerce	2014 - 2015	60000	24 months	UGC	
20	An Interdiciplinary perception of Micro-data based on Multi - Layer Data Anonymization with Slicing	Dr. V.Shyamala Susan	Computer Science	2014 - 2015	60000	24 months	UGC	
21	A Study on Microfinance by NABARD _ its impact on SHGs in Thoothukudi District.	Dr. S. Uma Mageshwari	Commerce	2019 - 2020	3,00,000	24 months	ICSSR	